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Session 7 A

ŚR. 30 KWI 2025  14,30

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 70  (44-46kg) GOJ Oliwia SL
SZAFARZ Adrianna MAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LUB DEBICKI Robert PDL
DSL
PKR
WLP
OP

LISOWSKI Slawomir
RACHWALSKI Krzysztof
STRAK Arkadiusz
DUNAJ Fryderyk
ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz

27:30
27:30
26:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

2 71  (48kg) URBAN Amelia WLP
GÓRNISIEWICZ Katarzyna SWI

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAZ CICHAL Przemyslaw LUB
SL
MAZ
SL
DSL

DEBICKI Robert
KRZON Agnieszka
BUDZIŁEK Waldemar
ŁANIECKI Slawomir
SŁAWIŃSKI Arkadiusz

30:27
29:28
30:27
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

3 72  (50kg) MIGACZEW Aleksandra MAZ
MICHALAK Alicja MAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PDL LISOWSKI Slawomir DSL
PKR
SL
WLP
PDL

RACHWALSKI Krzysztof
STRAK Arkadiusz
ŁANIECKI Slawomir
DUNAJ Fryderyk
JEDRUSZKO Jerzy

27:30
25:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

4 73  (52kg) KOSCIÓŁEK Nadia ZPM
KOSIEC Natasza MLP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SL KRZON Agnieszka MAZ
LUB
PDL
OP
DSL

CICHAL Przemyslaw
DEBICKI Robert
JEDRUSZKO Jerzy
ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz
SŁAWIŃSKI Arkadiusz

27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

5 74  (54kg) HALBINA Aleksandra MLP
DATCZUK Olga MAZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

DSL RACHWALSKI Krzysztof WLP
SL
OP
PKR
PDL

DUNAJ Fryderyk
ŁANIECKI Slawomir
ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz
STRAK Arkadiusz
LISOWSKI Slawomir

30:27
29:28
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

6 75  (57kg) SZCZEPANIAK Roksana ZPM
DUDZIK Weronika KPM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PKR STRAK Arkadiusz OP
PDL
SL
LUB
MAZ

ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz
JEDRUSZKO Jerzy
KRZON Agnieszka
DEBICKI Robert
CICHAL Przemyslaw

27:29
27:29
26:30
26:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

7 76  (60kg) GORZELANNA Maria WLP
JASKROWSKA Julia KPM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAZ BUDZIŁEK Waldemar PDL
SL
DSL
SL
DSL

LISOWSKI Slawomir
KRZON Agnieszka
RACHWALSKI Krzysztof
ŁANIECKI Slawomir
SŁAWIŃSKI Arkadiusz

30:26
30:24
30:25
30:27
30:25

RED
BLUE

8 77  (63kg) BINIECKA Antonina SL
JANKOWIAK Lena WLP

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PDL JEDRUSZKO Jerzy MAZ
LUB
PKR
PDL
OP

CICHAL Przemyslaw
DEBICKI Robert
STRAK Arkadiusz
LISOWSKI Slawomir
ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz

30:27
28:29
28:29
29:28
30:27
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Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 78  (66kg) MAŁYSZEK Oliwia WLP
SKALIMOWSKA Zuzanna PDL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

OP ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz SL
MAZ
DSL
DSL
SL

ŁANIECKI Slawomir
BUDZIŁEK Waldemar
RACHWALSKI Krzysztof
SŁAWIŃSKI Arkadiusz
KRZON Agnieszka

30:27
30:27
29:28
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

10 79  (70kg) PONIATOWSKA Aurelia WM
LEWKOWICZ Magdalena MAZ

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

DSL SŁAWIŃSKI Arkadiusz PKR
PDL
LUB
WLP
PDL

STRAK Arkadiusz
LISOWSKI Slawomir
DEBICKI Robert
DUNAJ Fryderyk
JEDRUSZKO Jerzy

29:28
28:29
28:29
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

11 80  (75kg) BARTOSIAK Julia MAZ
SOBAŃSKA Oliwia POM BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

WLP DUNAJ Fryderyk DSL
OP
SL
LUB
DSL

SŁAWIŃSKI Arkadiusz
ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz
ŁANIECKI Slawomir
DEBICKI Robert
RACHWALSKI Krzysztof

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

12 81  (80kg) KUROWSKA julia LDZ
KUMMER Oliwia POM BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAZ CICHAL Przemyslaw PDL
PKR
MAZ
WLP
PDL

LISOWSKI Slawomir
STRAK Arkadiusz
BUDZIŁEK Waldemar
DUNAJ Fryderyk
JEDRUSZKO Jerzy

29:28
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

13 82  (+80kg) WOZNA Amelia KPM
GRACZYKOWSKA Anna KPM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SL ŁANIECKI Slawomir LUB
SL
DSL
OP
DSL

DEBICKI Robert
KRZON Agnieszka
RACHWALSKI Krzysztof
ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz
SŁAWIŃSKI Arkadiusz

29:28
30:27
29:27
30:26
30:27

LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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